Data Sheet
Customer:
Product:  Thick Film Chip Resistor.  High Power Rating (≧1Ω)     HPF Series
Size :     0603/0805/1206/1210/2512
Issued Date: 1-Apr.-2015
Edition:   Ver. 1
Record of change
Date Ver. Description Page

RC
WV
Max.
Overload
Voltage
Resistance
Tolerance
(%)
Temperature
Coefficient
(TCR; ppm/℃)
Resistance
Range (Ω) Standard
Resistance Values
Min. Max.
HPF0603 0603 1/8W 50V 100V
±1%(F) ±100 10Ω 1MΩ E-96 HPF0805 0805 1/4W 150V 300V
HPF1206 1206 1/2W 200V 400V
±5%(J) ±200 0Ω，1Ω 10MΩ E-24
HPF1210 1210 1/2W 200V 400V
HPF2010 2010 1W 200V 400V
HPF2512 2512 2W 300V 600V
Note : (1) RCWV = (PxR)1/2 or Max. RCWV listed above, whichever is lower
         RCWV: Working Voltage(V).  P: Rated Power (W),  R: Resistance Value(Ω)
 10s
235℃ to 260 ℃ second wave